

**LIST OF EQUIPMENT FOR MEDICAL AND DENTAL SERVICES
FOR 2011**

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	OFFICE	QTY.	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
Airconditioning Unit	1.5 HP for Doctor's Room	Clinic	4	25,000.00	100,000.00
Cabinet	Steel, 4-drawers G-20 for patient's record	Clinic	4	6,800.00	27,200.00
Computer Set		Clinic	3	35,000.00	105,000.00
Printer		Clinic	1	28,000.00	28,000.00
MEDICAL AND DENTAL SERVICES					
ECG Machine		Medical	1	400,000.00	400,000.00
Desk type Sphygmomanometer	Non-Mercurial	Medical	2	10,000.00	20,000.00
Aneroid	Welch Allyn Dura Shock (Adult)	Medical	3	4,000.00	12,000.00
Rolby Sphygmomanometer	Non-Mercurial	Medical	2	12,000.00	24,000.00
URISYS 1100 Urine Analyzer		Laboratory	1	55,000.00	55,000.00
Reflotron Plus Machine	Replacement/Repair	Laboratory	1	300,000.00	300,000.00
Readacrit Centrifuge	Clay Adamas	Laboratory	1	35,000.00	35,000.00
Automated Hematology Analyzer	Sysmex KX21	Laboratory	1	1,100,000.00	1,100,000.00
One touch Ultra	Ultra Easy	Laboratory	1	4,000.00	4,000.00
Ultrasound Machine	Enraf Nonius Sonopuls 491	Physical therapy	1	300,000.00	300,000.00
Hotpack-Standard Size	Enraf Nonius Enno Moist	Physical therapy	1	1,600.00	1,600.00
Hotpack-Cervical Size	Enraf Nonius Enno Moist	Physical therapy	1	2,200.00	2,200.00
Hotpack-Lumbar Size	Enraf Nonius Enno Moist	Physical therapy	1	3,700.00	3,700.00
Electric Threadmill	Commercial	Proposed Fitness Room	3	300,000.00	900,000.00
Stationary Bicycle	Commercial	Proposed Fitness Room	3	80,000.00	240,000.00

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	OFFICE	QTY.	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
Massage Table		Proposed Fitness Room	1	30,000.00	30,000.00
Dumbbells	2,4,6,8,10,12,14,16 lbs.	Proposed Fitness Room	32	-	
Adult Intelligence Scale-3	Wechsler	Psychological Testing	1	115,000.00	115,000.00
Compressor 1.0 HP		Dental	1	20,000.00	20,000.00
Ultrasonic Scaler		Dental	1	70,000.00	70,000.00
Lightcure Unit		Dental	1	40,000.00	40,000.00
Dry-Heat and UV Sterilizer		Dental	1	20,000.00	20,000.00
REPLACEMENT PARTS:					
Contra-angle (High-Speed)			2	2,500.00	5,000.00
Hallogen Bulb	Japan	Dental Unit	2	1,500.00	3,000.00
Hi-Speed Handpiece			2	22,500.00	45,000.00
LC bulb 75 watts	for LC unit		3	2,000.00	6,000.00
Micromotor Contra-angle			2	5,500.00	11,000.00
Micromotor Handpiece	Japan		1	22,000.00	22,000.00
Air and Water Syringe			2	3,000.00	6,000.00
Airmotor Handpiece	Japan		1	22,000.00	22,000.00
Ultrasonic Scaler Tips/insert			2	5,000.00	10,000.00
GRAND TOTAL					4,082,700.00